|   |   |  | <b>.</b>  | 1   |
|---|---|--|---|---|
|   | PLEASE REA  | AD ALL INSTRUC   | TIONS BEFORE  |   |
| CORDEATOL KI  |   |  | RTMENT OF STATE<br>rine Harris<br>ary of State                      | 02 JUL -2 AM 10: 32<br>SECRETARY OF STATE<br>TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA   |
| DOCU<br>1. Corpora                                    |   | D25033<br>G PRODUCTS, INC  | •   |   |
| 2. Principal Office Address 3. Mailing Office Address |   |  | iress   | -   |
| 2102 NE 123 STREET 2102                               |   | 2102 NE 123  | STREET  |   |
| Suite, Apt. #, etc.                                   |   | Suite, Apt. #, etc.  |   |   |
|   |   |  |   | 4. Date Incorporated or Qualified<br>To Do Business in Florida  |
| NORTH MIAMI, FL                                       |   | NORTH MI   | 1   | 5. FEI Number<br>65-0908334<br>Not Applicable   |
| <sup>2</sup> 3318                                     | 1 Country<br>USA  | Zip<br>33181   | Country<br>USA  | 6.<br>CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED S8.75 Additional Fee required<br>for a Certificate of Status  |
|   |   | ,<br>7. Name an  | d Address of Current Regist   |   |
| Signature o<br>Registered                             | Street Address (P.O. Box Number<br>12000 BI<br>Suite, Apt. #, Etc.<br>SUITE 50<br>City<br>NORTH MI<br>appointed the registered agent of the<br>f<br>Agent | r is Not Acceptable)<br>SCAYNE BOULEVA<br>OO<br>AMI<br>e above named corporation, a<br>REGISTERED AGENT ML | m familiar with and accept the<br>RICHARD A. (<br>IST SIGN          | .8000063163283   -07/10/020105024   ****450.00   ****450.00   State Zip Code   State Jale   obligations of section 607.0505 or 617.0503, F.S.   Date 6/27/02  |
|   | and Street Addresses of Each Office<br>Name of  | er and/or Director (Florida non  | profit corporations must list at<br>Street Address of Ea            | ch  |
| Titles  | Officers and/or Directors   |  | Officer and/or Direct   |   |
| PTSD  | CARYN DUBOFF 2102 NE 1  |  | 02 NE 123 STREE   | T NORTH MIAMI, FL 33181   |
| this reil<br>owed b                                   | nstatement application, the reason for  | r dissolution has been eliminat<br>I the names of individuals liste  | ed, the corporate name satisfie<br>d on this form do not qualify fo | provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that when filing<br>es the requirements of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that all fees<br>r an exemption under section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The information indicated<br>ler oath. |
| SIGNA   |   | R PRINTED NAME OF STONAY   | DFFICER OR DIRECTOR   | 6/27/02 305-899-1800<br>Date Daytime Phone #  |

5.5

LAW OFFLES



## 12000 BISCAYNE BLVD., SUITE 500 · NORTH MIAMI, FLORIDA 33181 TELEPHONE: (305) 899-1800 · FACSIMILIE: (305) 891-1144 E-MAIL: KGPA@aol.com

SANFORD H. KRAMER RICHARD A. GOLDEN

June 27, 2002

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: CORPORATION REINSTATEMENT FINGER-FITTING PRODUCTS, INC. DOCUMENT #P99000025033

Dear Sir/Madam:

With reference to the above corporation, and pursuant to our telephone calls to your offices, it is our understanding that Finger-Fitting Products, Inc. was dissolved in 2000 for failure to file UBR. However, we did not receive the notice as same was returned to the Department of State. Accordingly, enclosed please find Corporation Reinstatement Form accompanied by our Check No.3507 in the amount of \$450.00 for the years 2000, 2001 and 2002.

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Yours very truly,

KRAMER & GOLDEN, P.A.

Βv RICH GOLDEN, ESQ.

RAG:mx Enclosures

REFER TO FILE NO.